Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  10/5/2022 Bid Closing Date: 10/11/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-33171SR Regional Operator A
Liverpool
0097 2/25/2019 Egnaczyk, Sean R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
0097 5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T
C-36241 Transportation Clerk C
Syracuse
0097 3/15/1988 DeGostin, Bonnie R
0097 7/12/1988 Rooney, Kathleen R
0097 8/26/1996 Salomone, Karen R
0097 3/24/2008 Feathers, Jessica R
0097 9/30/2008 Wheeler, Robin R
0097 1/6/2009 May, Susan R
0097 5/10/2010 Harbison, David R
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
0097 11/26/2012 Loftus, Patricia R
097C 10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Aungier, April R
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R
C-36368 Cable Splicer Helper-Accredited
N Syracuse
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John R
097C 4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T
0097 5/9/2022 Garofalo, Michael T
0097 5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan T
0097 9/19/2022 Lawson, David T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-36370  Cable Splicer Helper
N Syracuse
0097 12/27/2016 Benda, Troy R
0097 3/12/2018 Greeley, Gregory R
0097 10/21/2019 Bano, Andrew R
0097 12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R
097C 12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R
097C 1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R
097C 6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Grosso, Vincent R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John R
097C 4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 6/13/2022 Grubham, Kory P
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T
0097 5/9/2022 Garofalo, Michael T
0097 5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan T
0097 5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew T
0097 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua T
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-36529 Maintenance Helper-Accredited

Oswego

0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097

10/30/2017
1/4/2021
6/21/2021
7/9/2018
12/14/2020
8/30/2021
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
7/18/2022
5/9/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

Morgan, Elizabeth
Lindsley, Eric
McManus, Steven
Paduano, Morgan
Warren, Timothy
Hildman, David
Braun, John
Donegan, Peter
Schmidt, Kevin
Distin, Gregory
Garofalo, Michael
Taylor, Tristan
Krebs, Matthew

-+ -4 4 U X XV XV XUV XUV DUV UV XU XD

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Page 3 of 6



LOCAL UNION SEN
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C-36549

Maintenance Helper

Liverpool

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097

4/17/2006
5/10/2010
6/3/2013
10/30/2017
11/19/2018
10/21/2019
6/28/2021
12/27/2011
1/6/2014
7/14/2014
6/15/2015
5/1/2017
4/23/2018
7/9/2018
11/5/2018
12/3/2018
7/15/2019
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
6/1/2021
6/28/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
12/6/2021
3/28/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
6/13/2022
5/9/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

Dote, Joseph
Hunter, Jason
Whitaker, Anthony
Morgan, Elizabeth
Marsh, Jeffrey
Bano, Andrew
Hoyt, Jordan
Merrill, Nicholas
Arnold, Kevin
Jones, Keona
Giocondo, Jordan
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Tenney, Colin
Paduano, Morgan
Jones, Nathaniel
Martino, Nicole
Schad, Paul
Warren, Timothy
Salman, Farris
Leahy, Anthony
Cerio, Nick
Boutwell, Jaheed
Whedon, Zachary
Piccioni, Christopher
Hildman, David
Mckenzie, Andrew
Paladino, Joseph
Barnes, William
Braun, John
Donegan, Peter
Daugherty, Kody
Rourke, Nevan
Grubham, Kory
Garofalo, Michael
Taylor, Tristan
Krebs, Matthew
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-36681  Design Rep A
N Syracuse
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
097C 12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R
097C 12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R
097C 8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 3/15/2021 Aungier, April R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
c-36770  Communications Tester C
Utica
0097 1/3/2017 Sidorevich, Ruvim R
0097 9/10/2018 Ripley, Steven R
097C 7/15/2019 Schad, Paul R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R
097C 41412022 Daugherty, Kody R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-37084  Office Technician A
N Syracuse
0097 10/27/2008 Ahlers, Kate R
0097 12/27/2011 Pajack, Britney R
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
0097 10/7/2013 Dettman, Gail R
0097 10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R
0097 10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R
0097 3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh R
097C 12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R
097C 9/24/2012 Huckabee, Edward R
097C 10/7/2013 Cole, Susan R
097C 10/21/2013 Panaro, Robert R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R
097C 1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R
097C 3/10/2014 Parker, Julie R
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R
097C 7/14/2014 Jones, Keona R
097C 3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R
097C 12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R
097C 8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R
097C 2/12/2018 Hayes, Emilie R
097C 4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R
097C 7/30/2018 Mclnerney, Kelly R
097C 7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R
097C 8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R
097C 8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 3/15/2021 Grosso, Vincent R
097C 3/15/2021 Aungier, April R
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Moulton, Deanna R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 9/12/2022 Reynolds, Todd P
097C 9/12/2022 Goodrow Cheek, Tiara P
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